PART No. No. of
ELEMENTS
ELEMENT
COLOUR
ELEMENT
DIAMETER
HOUSING
DIAMETER
LENGTH OUTLET
TYPE
MS05-24 24 yellow 5.0mm 8.0mm 14.9cm Stepped
MS05-32 32 yellow 5.0mm 8.0mm 18.8cm Stepped
MS06-24 24 yellow 6.3mm 10.0mm 18.6cm Stepped
MS06-32 32 yellow 6.3mm 10.0mm 23.5cm Stepped
MS06-48 48 yellow 6.3mm 10.0mm 33.4cm Stepped
MS06-56 56 yellow 6.3mm 10.0mm 37.8cm Parallel
MS08-24 24 yellow 8.0mm 12.0mm 22.3cm Stepped
MS08-32 32 yellow 8.0mm 12.0mm 28.7cm Stepped
MS10-24 24 yellow 10.0mm 14.0mm 27.6cm Stepped
MS10-32 32 yellow 10.0mm 14.0mm 35.2cm Stepped
MS13-24 24 yellow 13.0mm 17.0mm 29.3cm Stepped
MS13-32 32 yellow 13.0mm 17.0mm 37.8cm Stepped
MS1012-
0832
12 + 32
combination
yellow 10.0mm +
8.0mm
14.0mm +
12.0mm
39.0cm Stepped
MS1312-
1032
12 + 32
combination
yellow 13.0mm +
10.0mm
17.0mm +
14.0mm
49.0cm Stepped
Disposable Static Mixers - Orange Element - Bell Mouth Connection
MCX08-18 18 orange 8.0mm 12.0mm 18.2cm Stepped
MCX08-24 24 orange 8.0mm 12.0mm 23.0cm Stepped
MCX10-12 12 orange 10.0mm 14.0mm 15.6cm Stepped
MCX10-18 18 orange 10.0mm 14.0mm 21.5cm Stepped
MCX10-24 24 orange 10.0mm 14.0mm 27.5cm Stepped
MCX13-12 12 orange 13.0mm 17.0mm 19.1cm Stepped
M
IX
E
R
S
Meter Mix® Systems Ltd  Brindley Close  Rushden Business Park  Rushden  Northants  NN10 6EN
Tel: +44 (0) 1933 354500               Fax: +44 (0) 1933 354506               Email: sales@metermix.co.uk
Disposable Static Mixers - Yellow Element - Bell Mouth Connection
A
lso
 a
va
ila
bl
e:
 ►
 L
ue
r l
oc
k
ad
ap
to
rs
►
 R
et
ai
ni
ng
 n
ut
s
►
 B
la
nk
in
g
ca
ps
 ►
 D
is
pe
ns
in
g
tip
s
►
 S
hr
ou
ds
MS Series & MCX Series